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REGULAR
$3 12oz  ||  $4 16oz

ICED COFFEE 
$3 12oz  ||  $4 16oz

DECAF
$3 12oz  ||  $4 16oz

NITRO COLD BREW 
on draft  ||  $4.5 16oz

COFFEE

SIPHON | |  please allow 7 min for preparation

Add fl avors vanilla, caramel, hazelnut, white or dark chocolate +$0.5
Add a 1 oz shot of Baileys, Kahlua, Frangelico +$3 

Sub dairy for almond milk, coconut milk, soy milk, oat milk +$0.75

HOT or ICED COFFEE

Sumatran || crispy sweet & spicy pecan 
Ethiopian Yirgacheff e || carmelized orange, milk chocolate & molasses

Guatemalan Antigua || black cherry, nutmeg, clove & molasses

Costa Rican Tarrazu || black cherry, molasses & honey

$5
$5
$5
$5

Single Espresso
Doppio Espresso

$3
$4

12 oz  ||   16 oz

$3.5  ||  $4.5 
$4.5  ||   $5.5
$4.5  ||  $5.5

Americano
Latte
Cappuccino

CARDAMOM HONEY OAT LATTE
$5.5 

HIMALAYAN SPICED CHAI LATTE
$5.5

ORANGE SWEET CREAM NITRO COLD BREW
$5.5

RASPBERRY GREEN TEA LEMONADE
$5.5

ROSE MATCHA TEA
$5.5

SPECIALT Y DRINKS



BEER

SPARKLING, WHITE & ROSÉ 

RED

COCKTAILS

Soft Drinks, Iced Tea, and Juice

Muse + Mettā Mango Chili Saff ron Kombucha
Muse + Mettā Wildberry Kombucha
OSA CBD + Honey Cold Brew
OSA Regular Cold Brew

BEER, WINE & COCKTAILS

OTHER BEVERAGES

HOT TEA by FIREPOT 
Bobby’s Breakfast Blend (Black)

Italian Grey (Black)

Hibiscus Elixir (Herbal)

Himalayan Mountain (Green)

Iron Goddess of Mercy (Oolong)

Indian Rose Garden (Herbal)

Bearded Iris
Black Abbey Crossroads

Le Grand Courtage, Blanc de Blanc
Le Grand Courtage, Sparkling Rosé 
Veuve Clicquot, Brut Champagne
Veuve Clicquot, Rosé Champagne
Bellafi na, Secco on draft
La Vielle Ferme, Rosé on draft
Chateau Minuty, Rosé 
Matanzas, Sauvignon Blanc
Pierre, Chardonnay

Straight Shooter, Pinot Noir
Rabble, Cabernet Sauvignon
Camino de Navaherros, Granacha

Bobby’s Mary || hangar vodka, house mary mix 
Mimosa || bellafi na secco on draft, choice of orange juice, cranberry 
juice or grapefruit juice
Hibiscus Ginger Mule || hangar vodka, hibiscus tea, ginger beer

$8
$8

$13   ||   $45
$13   ||   $45
$13   ||   $45

glass  ||  bottle

$12   ||   $60
$12   ||   $60

    ||  $150
   ||  $150

$10   ||        
$10   ||        

   ||    $55
$12   ||   $40
$12   ||   $40

$8
$8

$8

$3

$4.5
$4.5

$9
$5

$3.5


